Shareholding Pattern

LIME CHEMICALS LTD.
Scrip Code : 507759 Quarter ending :September 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of fully paid No. of Partly Total nos Shareholding as a % of total no. of Number of equity shares
up equity shares paid-up equity shares hela shares (calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized
held shares held 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2) form

Category of Nos. of

shareholder shareholders

(A) Promoter &

Promoter Group 5 13,27,920 13,27,920 40.36 12,69,360
(B) Public 5,065 18,83,729 78,627 19,62,356 59.64 12,96,569
(C1) Shares

underlying DRs 0.00

(C2) Shares held by 0.00

Employee Trust '

(C) Non Promoter- 0.00

Non Public

Grand Total 5,070 32,11,649 78,627 32,90,276 100.00 25,65,929



Category of shareholder

A1) Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

AHMED H. DAWOODANI

SHAHNAZ A. DAWOODANI

RAHIM A. DAWOODANI

ZAHARA A. DAWOODANI

Any Other (specify)

SAHID INVESTMENTS &
TRADING CO. PVT. LTD.

Sub Total A1

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of
shareholders

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held

12,00,050

6,63,912

3,65,467

1,70,651

20

1,27,870

1,27,870

13,27,920

13,27,920

No. of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held

Total nos.
shares held

12,00,050

6,63,912

3,65,467

1,70,651

20

1,27,870

1,27,870

13,27,920

13,27,920

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR,

1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00

36.47

20.18

11.11

5.19

0.00

3.89

3.89

40.36

0.00

40.36

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form

11,91,990

6,63,912

3,57,437

1,70,641

77,370

77,370

12,69,360

12,69,360



Category & Name of the

Shareholders

No. of
shareholder

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held

Partly paid-
up equity shares
shares held held

Total no.

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a % of

Total as a
% of Total
Voting right

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

B1) Institutions
Mutual Funds/
Insurance Companies

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

KARAMJIT SINGH

RASHMI NAVINBHAI
MEHTA

Any Other (specify)

SHREE SUVARN
CONSULTANTS PVT.
LTD.

Clearing Members
NRI — Non- Repat
Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

4869

139
5059

5065

3360

64000

64000

67360

1425336

166988

35262

47944

224045

44200

28663
81025
1816369

1883729

3,360

64,000

64,000

67,360

57,626  14,82,962

15,000  1,81,988
35,262
47,944

6,001 2,30,046

5,800 50,000

28,663
81,025
78,627  18,94,996

78,627  19,62,356

0.00
0.10

1.95

1.95

2.05

0.00

0.00

45.07

5.53

1.07

1.46

6.99

1.52

0.87
2.46
57.59

59.64

3,360

64,000

64,000

67,360

14,82,962

1,81,988
35,262
47,944

2,30,046

50,000

28,663
81,025
18,94,996

19,62,356

0.00
0.10

1.95

1.95

2.05

0.00

0.00

45.07

5.53

1.07

1.46

6.99

1.52

0.87
2.46
57.59

59.64

60

64,000

64,000

64,060

9,60,446

1,51,988
35,262
47,944

1,20,075

28,663
45,925
12,32,509

12,96,569



Category & Name of

the Shareholders(l)

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

[\ [oo}
shareholder(lll)

No. of fully paid
up equity
shares held(IV)

Partly paid-up
equity shares
held(V)

Total no.
shares held(VII
= [V+V+VI)

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

Shareholding % calculated Number of equity shares
as per SCRR, 1957 As a % held in dematerialized
of (A+B+C2)(VIII) form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
0.00
0.00



