Shareholding Pattern

LIME CHEMICALS LTD.

Scrip Code: 507759 Quarter ending: September 2016

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	5	13,27,920		13,27,920	40.36	12,69,360
(B) Public	5,065	18,83,729	78,627	19,62,356	59.64	12,96,569
(C1) Shares underlying DRs					0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust					0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public					0.00	
Grand Total	5,070	32,11,649	78,627	32,90,276	100.00	25,65,929

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian					0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	12,00,050		12,00,050	36.47	11,91,990
AHMED H. DAWOODANI	1	6,63,912		6,63,912	20.18	6,63,912
SHAHNAZ A. DAWOODANI	1	3,65,467		3,65,467	11.11	3,57,437
RAHIM A. DAWOODANI	1	1,70,651		1,70,651	5.19	1,70,641
ZAHARA A. DAWOODANI	1	20		20	0.00	
Any Other (specify)	1	1,27,870		1,27,870	3.89	77,370
SAHID INVESTMENTS & TRADING CO. PVT. LTD.	1	1,27,870		1,27,870	3.89	77,370
Sub Total A1	5	13,27,920		13,27,920	40.36	12,69,360
A2) Foreign					0.00	
A=A1+A2	5	13,27,920		13,27,920	40.36	12,69,360

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	5	3360		3,360	0.10	3,360	0.10	60
Insurance Companies	1	64000		64,000	1.95	64,000	1.95	64,000
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	1	64000		64,000	1.95	64,000	1.95	64,000
Sub Total B1	6	67360		67,360	2.05	67,360	2.05	64,060
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0			0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0			0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	4869	1425336	57,626	14,82,962	45.07	14,82,962	45.07	9,60,446
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	6	166988	15,000	1,81,988	5.53	1,81,988	5.53	1,51,988
KARAMJIT SINGH	1	35262		35,262	1.07	35,262	1.07	35,262
RASHMI NAVINBHAI MEHTA	1	47944		47,944	1.46	47,944	1.46	47,944
Any Other (specify)	184	224045	6,001	2,30,046	6.99	2,30,046	6.99	1,20,075
SHREE SUVARN CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	1	44200	5,800	50,000	1.52	50,000	1.52	
Clearing Members	3	28663		28,663	0.87	28,663	0.87	28,663
NRI – Non- Repat	139	81025		81,025	2.46	81,025	2.46	45,925
Sub Total B3	5059	1816369	78,627	18,94,996	57.59	18,94,996	57.59	12,32,509
B=B1+B2+B3	5065	1883729	78,627	19,62,356	59.64	19,62,356	59.64	12,96,569

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held(V)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0			0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0			0.00	